
Gianna Gella 2030
Creekland MS  3B/C

Sophia Clendenen 2030
JaxCo HS  MIF/OF

Abby White 2031
JaxCo MS   OF

Camila Aguilera 2030
Glenn C Jones MS  OF/MIF

Gray Thomas 2031
MorganCo MS  MIF

@GrayT_2012

Ryann Coleman 2030
Habersham Central HS  1B

Blaiklee Giddens 2029
JonesCo HS  3B

Makayla Avila 2029
JaxCo HS  3B/C

Hailey Summers 2030
Archer HS MIF/OF

Leilany Candelier 2030
Glenn C Jones MS  C/OF

Sadie Melanson 2029
Seckinger HS  RHP/1B

Gracie Bagwell 2029
Mary Persons HS  RHP/1B

Aubrie Medina 2029
Seckinger HS RHP/OF

Southeast Lajara
Coach Nikki Lajara & Coach Adam Brandenburg

Georgiagray1009@gmail.com

@ggella83
Giannagella83@gmail.com

@SophiaC2030
Sgclendenen@icloud.com

NA
Crystallwhite4@gmail.com

@camilaAV2030
Camilaaguilera2030@gmail.com

@RyannColeman303
Ryanncoleman2030@gmail.com

@2029makaylavila
Makaylaryanavila@gmail.com

@leil7nyc
Leilany.candelier@gmail.com

@graciebagwell11
Graciebagwellsoftball11@gmail.com

@BlaikleeG2029
Bpgiddens10@gmail.com

NA
Hsummers485@gmail.com

@melanson_sadie
Sgmsoutheastelite.1522@gmail.com

@aubrieclassof29
Aubrie.medina0811@icloud.com

Southeast Brandenburg Fall 2025 Schedule

@SE_Elite_Burg

Scenic City Showcase
Chattanooga, TN

Owl City Showcase
Dalton, GA

SE x USCB Camp
Okatie, SC

www.seesports.org SE Elite 14u 770-714-4774
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